
. Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ | 

Company Number 

| 06189094 

Name of Company 

Phoenix Industrial Cladding Services Limited 

|/We 

lan Robert, Devonshire House, 60 Goswell Road, London, EC1M 7AD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 09 Aprit 2015 

Vy ME Signed Date 09 April 2015 

Kingston Smith & Partners LLP 

Devonshire House For Official Use 

60 Goswell Road Insolveng “-7t-- ant Dane 

London 

Ref KPPO135/IR/RD/SK/SC/JH *AASCLOSO" 

A14 15/04/2015 #234 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
pp y y p oY 8 COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Phoenix Industrial Cladding Services Limited 

on the 9 April 2015 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under section 95 
of the Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Bon Herey Ete Cee 

Signed band 
7 

Dated au Phere 2o1S 



Phoenix Industrial Cladding Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Office Equipment 731.70 NIL 
Book Debts 196,551 72 117,931 00 
Associated Debtors 465 00 465 00 

Other Debtors 1,000 00 1,000 00 
Cash at Bank 2,500 00 2,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 121,896 00 

Signature bx Wh og Date AL y/ ZoiS



Phoenix Industrial Cladding Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 121,896 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 121,896 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

121,896 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 121,896 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 121,896 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 121,896 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 88,974 86 
Assiciated Creditors 4,273 00 
Directors 20,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 141,152 14 

254,400 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (132,504 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (132,504 00) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (132,604 00) 

Signature Lich. Date _Shtfears



py] SuORN|OS 